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2150605 AN IR L T 2.00 2.0010.00(0.00]0.00| 0.00 0. 00
HoAh 22 1A 25
2150699 iémﬁéiﬁmg 13. 00 13.000.00]0.00|0.00| 0.00 0. 00
=2 b K 1
or508 | i AR 15. 00 0.00|0.00|0.00]0.00] 0.00] 15.00
B
2150805 th/ N R FE T 15. 00 0.00|0.00[0.00|0.00| 0.00 15. 00
H “{@:/\‘ w%d%\/—%é
21599 %ﬁ*ﬁ@%{ T 11,901. 94 40.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00]| 1,861.94
HoAh F2 R RS B
2159999 | . e BER AR 1,901. 94 40.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00| 0.00]| 1,861.94
L
216 [ERIA & ] 158. 80 67.80 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 91. 00
21602 7 MUy 18 2 5% 138. 80 47.8010.00 ] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 91. 00
HAh LR
2160299 iﬁmﬁﬂﬁk$% 138. 80 47.8010.00 ] 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 91. 00
iR A E
21605 ﬁﬁﬂgﬁ%%%i 20. 00 20.00 [ 0.00]0.00|0.00| 0.00 0. 00
HAh R RS
2160599 20. 00 20.00 [ 0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00 0. 00
AR 4SS H
220 E B RS H 51. 00 51.000.00]0.00|0.00| 0.00 0. 00
22001 [+ SRS 51.00 51.00 1 0.00]0.00]0.00| 0.00 0. 00
?g“/\l -
2200106 %iﬂ*ﬁﬂ%%% 15. 00 15.00 1 0.00]0.00|0.00| 0.00 0. 00
2200110 [+ #5 4. 00 4.0010.00]0.00]0.00| 0.00 0. 00
2200111 Hh o K E VA 32.00 32.0010.00(0.00]0.00| 0.00 0. 00
221 1 5 PRS2 107. 44 107.44 1 0.00] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
22101 PRRE M 22 5 TR 107. 44 107.44 1 0.00] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
H =7 M 2
2210199 D“m%&@ﬁgi 107. 44 107.44 1 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
FESZH
229 HoAh =7 H 83. 00 58.00 1 0.00]0.00|0.00| 0.00 25. 00
RN 4 N L
22960 | Wifir SN ZHE 83. 00 58.00 | 0.00 | 0.00|0.00| 0.00 25. 00
H
TR
2296002 N 74. 00 49.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 25. 00
BN ETH
HFRE FL
2296003 N 9. 00 9.00 | 0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00 0. 00
BN ETH
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it 8,830.71 | 2,515.71 | 6,315.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
201 — M AR S H 1,894.15| 1,203.40 | 690.75[0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20101 | AKZH% 30. 71 26. 00 4.7110.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2010101 | ATEUEAT 26. 00 26. 00 0.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2010102 — AT BV P 5% 4.71 0. 00 4.7110.00| 0.00| 0.00
20102 | BUihES 13. 00 13. 00 0.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2010201 | ATEUEAT 13. 00 13. 00 0.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20103 BURIIAIT (20 RARKHL 1,562.41 | 976.19 | 586.22]0.00| 0.00| 0.00

e
2010301 | ATEUSAT 976.19 |  976. 19 0.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2010302 | —MATECEHEHES 566. 22 0.00 | 566.22(0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2010308 | fEijHE% 20. 00 0. 00 20.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
20104 | KES5MYHES 25.00 0. 00 25.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2010499 |  HAth'k/EE5MEF L H 25.00 0. 00 25.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20105 | GiitfE BH% 3. 66 0. 00 3.660.00| 0.00| 0.00
2010502 — AT S S 0. 50 0. 00 0.50 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2010507 | LA IEE) 3.16 0. 00 3.16 1 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20106 | MELHS% 158.46 | 131.36 27.10{0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2010601 | fTEUST 131.36 | 131.36 0.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2010602 |  —BATEUE B S 6. 10 0. 00 6.10 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2010699 | H A ECEE 55 H 21. 00 0. 00 21.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20110 | NS BdR=E 45 16. 96 0. 00 16.96 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2011006 KN e 16. 96 0. 00 16.96 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
20113 | B S 12. 00 0. 00 12.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2011308 |  #iwi5lH%E 2. 00 0. 00 2.000.00| 0.00| 0.00
2011399 | HABREHFES L 10. 00 0. 00 10.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00
20131 RBIAIT ()RR 53.00 52. 00 1.00[0.00| 0.00| 0.00
M5

2013101 | ATEUEAT 52. 00 52. 00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2013105 |  H IS 1. 00 0. 00 1.00[0.00| 0.00| 0.00




20132 | HHFES% 15.95 4.85 11.10 [ 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2013202 | —MRATEUEHEES 11. 10 0. 00 11.10 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2013250 | HVIEAT 4. 85 4.85 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20199 | HAth— M AILRSS SCH 3. 00 0. 00 3.000.00| 0.00| 0.00
2019999 |  HAth—Mx A RS S H 3. 00 0. 00 3.00/0.00| 0.00| 0.00
203 I 7 32 th 9. 70 0. 00 9.70 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
20306 | EBHBh 5 9.70 0. 00 9.70 [ 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2030601 | JeARHEEE 2.70 0. 00 2.7010.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2030603 | A RPy= 7.00 0. 00 7.00(0.00| 0.00| 0.00
204 NS o 62. 31 46. 60 15.7110.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20402 | A% 6.71 0. 00 6.710.00| 0.00| 0.00
2040211 | ZEEEeE T 6. 71 0. 00 6.7110.00| 0.00| 0.00
20406 | AL 55. 60 46. 60 9.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2040601 | ATHUSAT 46. 60 46. 60 0.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2040602 | —MRATECEHEHES 9. 00 0. 00 9.00(0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
205 HE 92. 00 0. 00 92.00(0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20502 | HEEH 13.00 0. 00 13.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2050203 |  WIHHFH 9. 00 0. 00 9.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2050299 |  HAthE@EHE L H 4. 00 0. 00 4.00{0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20509 | #E M N A S 75. 00 0. 00 75.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2050999 ﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁ%%Mﬁm%i 75. 00 0. 00 75.0010.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20599 | HAh# B L 4. 00 0. 00 4.0010.00| 0.00| 0.00
2059999 | HAWHF LH 4. 00 0. 00 4.0010.00| 0.00| 0.00
206 BRI H 31. 00 0. 00 31.00[0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20604 | AR S K 26. 00 0. 00 26.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2060499 | HARFARB TSI K H 26. 00 0. 00 26.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20607 | RlEEARYE K 5. 00 0. 00 5.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2060702 | Rl iEE) 5.00 0. 00 5.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
207 AR E GRS 98. 73 57. 30 41.4310.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20701 | Xtk 78. 30 57. 30 21.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2070109 | B 57. 30 57. 30 0.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2070199 |  HAth Ak H 21.00 0. 00 21.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20702 | X 0.53 0. 00 0.53]0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2070206 | J AW 0.53 0. 00 0.530.00| 0.00| 0.00
20704 | HriEIH R HE AR 1. 40 0. 00 1.40|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2070404 | ¥ 1. 40 0. 00 1.40|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20799 | HASAAE HAEE S H 18. 50 0. 00 18.50 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2079999 |  HAbSCALIRE SAEHS N 18. 50 0. 00 18.50 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
208 FE 2 ORBE AN 0 S H 654.66 | 191.11| 463.55[0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20801 iﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁhgﬁ% 120.55 | 103.91 16.64 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00

73




2080109 | - {REGZ LA 103. 91 103. 91 0.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
HoAh N 7 B YR AN 2> PR
2080199 T — 16. 64 0. 00 16.64 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
20802 | REUEHHES 79. 52 0. 00 79.5210.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2080205 | ZWHELS 67. 52 0. 00 67.52(0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2080208 |  FtJE BB X % 4. 00 0. 00 4.000.00| 0.00| 0.00
2080299 | HAhREUGEFHEHE S H 8. 00 0. 00 8.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20805 | ATECERIV AL IR AR 87. 20 87. 20 0.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2080501 WED%@%ﬁmim%@ 73.57 73.57 0.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2080502 | kAL EIRR 13.63 13.63 0.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20806 | fixMb SN B 100. 00 0.00 | 100.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2080601 | AV IR = 4B 100. 00 0.00 | 100.00{0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20807 | Wik AbE 3.34 0. 00 3.34/0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2080799 | HAthmlk kLS H 3. 34 0. 00 3.34(0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20808 | #fiL 7.04 0. 00 7.0410.00| 0.00| 0.00
2080899 |  HABALIE S H 7.04 0. 00 7.0410.00| 0.00| 0.00
20810 | H=HEA 6. 13 0. 00 6.13]0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2081002 |  ZFAEF 5. 00 0. 00 5.00[0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2081099 |  HAthth 48RS H 1.13 0. 00 1.1310.00| 0.00| 0.00
20811 | BRI A0k 10. 34 0. 00 10.34 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2081105 | BRI NHOLAERTT 3. 40 0. 00 3.40 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2081199 | HAthFkz N Flk > H 6. 94 0. 00 6.94|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
20815 H AR 9 E A T R 1.00 0. 00 1.00[0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2081599 ﬁﬁ@g%mﬁiﬁﬁ%i 1. 00 0. 00 1.00[0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20820 15 b SR B 15. 34 0. 00 15.34 1 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2082001 | st B2 15. 34 0. 00 15.340.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
I -
20822 f¢@ﬁﬁ%%ﬁ%&%g 8. 00 0. 00 8.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
&
2082201 % AN 8. 00 0. 00 8.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
20899 | HoAtht o OREEAE Y S H 216. 20 0.00| 216.20]0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2089901 | HAthth S ORBEATHML S H 216. 20 0.00 | 216.20]0.00| 0.00| 0.00
210 Ry7 PASIRIAEF S 243.14 |  165.90 77.2410.00 | 0.00| 0.00
21003 | EZEEIT AN 5. 80 0. 00 5.80|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2100301 | IRTH AL X BAHLKY 5. 80 0. 00 5.80|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
21007 | HRIEEES 223.42 |  165.90 57.5310.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2100717 | HRIZEF RS 24. 57 0. 00 24.57 [ 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2100799 |  HAhitRIZEFF S H 198.85 | 165.90 32.95(0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21010 | BMAZ IR RS 7.20 0. 00 7.2010.00| 0.00| 0.00
2101016 | BMEEFES 7.20 0. 00 7.2010.00 | 0.00| 0.00
21011 | A7 B RA RYT 1.72 0. 00 1.7210.00| 0.00| 0.00




2101101 ATBURAL RIT 1.72 0. 00 1.7210.00| 0.00 | 0.00
21099 i@@ﬁﬂi%ﬁﬂiﬁi 5. 00 0. 00 5.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2109901 jzjfﬁﬁggy?:EéEE§VftUﬁzég 5. 00 0. 00 5.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
211 TREFA IR S HY 472. 60 41.00 | 431.60]0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21101 | IR E RS 46. 00 41.00 5.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2110101 | ATEUSST 41. 00 41.00 0.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2110102 | —BATBUESHHE S 5. 00 0. 00 5.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
21103 | y54piiR 3.00 0. 00 3.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2110399 |  HAhy54LBhia L H 3. 00 0. 00 3.00/0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21104 H AR SR 254. 99 0.00 | 254.9910.00| 0.00| 0.00
2110402 | RAHEERY 254. 99 0.00 | 254.99(0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21105 | RIRMRLRYT 4. 62 0. 00 4.6210.00| 0.00| 0.00
2110501 |  FxppRidr 4. 62 0. 00 4.6210.00| 0.00| 0.00
21110 REVR T 2R H 151. 00 0. 00 151.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2111001 REVR T 290 H 151. 00 0. 00 151.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
21199 | HAh 5 REFF 5 B 13.00 0. 00 13.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2119901 HoAR T REAF S 13. 00 0. 00 13.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
212 WX H 568.75 | 154.41 | 414.34[0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21201 | WL HXEHES 177. 41 154. 41 23.00{0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120101 | ATEUSAT 154. 41 154. 41 0.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2120104 | WEHIE 3. 00 0. 00 3.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120199 ﬁﬁm%gﬁg%@$%i 20. 00 0. 00 20.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
21203 | W2 H X AILEE 83. 00 0. 00 83.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120303 | /NIEEIL A e A 15 52. 00 0. 00 52.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2120399 ﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁgﬁﬁﬁmi 31.00 0. 00 31.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
21205 | WS A IXIHAE PA 123. 34 0.00 | 123.34]0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120501 | LA IABE LA 123. 34 0.00 | 123.34]0.00| 0.00| 0.00
A A B LN K
21208 | X N E IR SN kI S 30. 00 0. 00 30.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
H
2120804 | A IR A A S HY 23.00 0. 00 23.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120806 |  HbH ik S 7.00 0. 00 7.000.00| 0.00| 0.00
21299 | HAhI 2 X SCH 155. 00 0.00 | 155.00[0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2129999 |  HABIR 24X H 155. 00 0.00 | 155.00]0.00| 0.00| 0.00
213 RMIKSCH 1,983.42 | 380.14 | 1,603.27|0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
21301 | A&k 877.19 | 219.49 | 657.70(0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130104 | HVIEAT 219.49 |  219.49 0.00|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130108 | J L FEEEH 10. 00 0. 00 10.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00




2130122 | AAVAEFE SCREANI 0. 20 0. 00 0.20]0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130124 | fMAHLSAN Sk aE 19. 00 0. 00 19.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2130126 | KA Azl 53. 50 0. 00 53.50 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2130142 | fAIEEEEE 189. 40 0.00 | 189.40[0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130199 |  HAtR = H 385. 60 0.00 | 385.60|0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21302 | #lk 224.72 | 121.65| 103.06 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2130204 | Aol =LY 121.65 | 121.65 0.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2130205 |  FEMEEH 34.00 0. 00 34.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2130207 |  ARIREVEE 11. 77 0. 00 11.77 1 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2130209 |  ARMAED R AME 1. 80 0. 00 1.80[0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130234 | Mol R IR K 11.50 0. 00 11.50 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2130299 | HAtAL S H 44. 00 0. 00 44.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
21303 | KF] 213.53 39.00| 174.53[0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130304 | AKFATL S5 5 7.00 0. 00 7.000.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130305 | /KA LFE# % 32.00 0. 00 32.00(0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130306 | KA THEIBIT 544 63. 00 0. 00 63.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2130310 K LRFF 2. 00 0. 00 2.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2130314 | B 17. 00 0. 00 17.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00
2130315 |  Hi 5 3. 00 0. 00 3.00/0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130316 | A HAKF 20. 00 0. 00 20.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2130317 | AKRIFHAHMES 39.00 39. 00 0.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2130335 | A NEUK 10. 53 0. 00 10.53 1 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2130399 | HAthsKFI S H 20. 00 0. 00 20.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
21305 | #:3% 148. 64 0.00 | 148.64]0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130504 | M ARt A 55. 54 0. 00 55.54 {0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2130599 |  HABFRTA L H 93. 10 0. 00 93.10 [ 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
21307 | RAZEEHMCE 512. 58 0.00 | 512.58[0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130701 | XA —FH—W AR 60. 50 0. 00 60.50 [ 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2130705 ﬁﬁ%éﬁéﬂﬁﬁi% 452. 08 0.00 | 452.08]0.00| 0.00| 0.00
SNy
21308 | HHE LR RS 1.75 0. 00 1.75[10.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130899 | HAth B S bk R ST HY 1.75 0. 00 1.75[10.00| 0.00| 0.00
21399 | HARARMAKS H 5.00 0. 00 5.00 [ 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2139999 |  HARAMIKI H 5.00 0. 00 5.00 [ 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
214 A Iz S 56. 00 0. 00 56.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
21401 N Y S 56. 00 0. 00 56.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2140102 | —HATBUESHEIHE S 6. 00 0. 00 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2140106 | A HEFEY 40. 00 0. 00 40.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2140199 | HARLAPKIKEEIZ H > H 10. 00 0. 00 10.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00
215 TR B 2,264.00 | 275.84]1,988.16|0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
21502 | #lligk 40. 50 0. 00 40.50 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2150202 | —MATBUEHEHE S 5. 00 0. 00 5.00|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00




2150299 oA i MY 57 35. 50 0. 00 35.50 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
21506 -qc oea Yl Ak =1 306. 56 275. 84 30.72 1 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2150601 ITHUBAT 275. 84 275. 84 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2150602 —RAT U FRER 5% 15.72 0.00 15.72 1 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2150605 4 W A5 s BT 2.00 0. 00 2.00(0.00| 0.00 0. 00
2150699 Hofth 2z 4= 72 G B 13. 00 0. 00 13.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
Lo N & 7¥
21508 i%¢JmﬁK@$EEi 15. 00 0. 00 15.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2150805 s N R 0 15. 00 0. 00 15.00 | 0. 00 | 0.00 0. 00
21599 | HAh & PRI S BT 1,901. 94 0.00 | 1,901.94 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2159999 | HAbEPEEIIFEE RS H | 1,901. 94 0.00 | 1,901.94 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
216 ﬁ&%%ﬁ#i& 158. 80 0. 00 158.80 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
21602 7 M ¥ 5 4% 138. 80 0. 00 138.80 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2160299 A P MY A B 55 S 138. 80 0. 00 138.80 [ 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
21605 TR L 5 AR 55 S 20. 00 0. 00 20.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
LA RN S
2160599 ﬁﬁmMWﬂEE%%%i 20. 00 0. 00 20.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
220 E B R 51. 00 0. 00 51.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
22001 [+ TR SS 51. 00 0. 00 51.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2200106 b BEYE A 5 R 15. 00 0. 00 15.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2200110 RS 4,00 0. 00 4.00|0.00| 0.00 0. 00
2200111 Hb R R E VA 32. 00 0. 00 32.00(0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
221 1E 5 PRS2 107. 44 0. 00 107.44 1 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
22101 PR 22 fE TR ST H 107. 44 0. 00 107.44 1 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2210199 | HAhORRE M 22 | TR S 107. 44 0. 00 107.44 1 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
229 HoAR 7 83. 00 0. 00 83.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
T BN B8 4 M ot N TR 4%
22960 83. 00 0. 00 83.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
W 22 HE) 2
y | VAL \%&
2296002 Aiiﬁ SRR R A m 74. 00 0. 00 74.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
VAL \%&
2296003 LRNGER S 9. 00 0. 00 9.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
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